
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

CHEMISTRY

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER JUL:2019 - SEP:2019
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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

4.00BEBIN A T1/CHE/110Mr. Male1 60.6510.00 1.002.00 38.65 5.00- - - -

4.00JOTHYSTELLA T T1/CHE/111Mrs. Female2 58.6010.00 4.00 1.50 3.5032.60 3.00- - -

4.00 -ASHA R T1/CHE/95Mrs. Female3 57.6510.00 1.0035.65 2.00 5.00- - -[ Unrepresented ]

4.00GLORY PUNITHA A T1/CHE/51Mrs. Female4 55.9510.00 3.0035.95 3.00- - - - -

4.00VIJAYA KUMAR P T1/CHE/93Mr. Male5 54.2010.00 2.00 1.75 1.002.00 33.45 - - -
4.00SOPHIA A T1/CHE/27Ms. Female6 52.9810.00 3.002.00 31.98 2.00 - - - -

3.00SHEEBHA MALAR O V T1/CHE/23Ms. Female7 52.2012.00 3.00 1.5032.20 0.50- - - -

3.00BENILA S T1/CHE/2Ms. Female8 51.5810.00 1.50 1.0033.08 3.00- - - -

3.00 -JASLIN J CHRISTOPHER T1/CHE/100Mr. Male9 51.5010.00 4.00 1.5030.00 3.00- - -

3.00 -LINDA T T1/CHE/9Ms. Female10 50.0510.00 1.0033.05 3.00- - - -

3.00JEBA JEEVA RANI M T1/CHE/49Mrs. Female11 49.7010.00 0.50 0.5032.70 3.00- - - -
3.00BUELA NESA KUMARI P T1/CHE/16Ms. Female12 49.5610.00 2.25 0.5031.81 2.00- - - -

3.00PRIYA RAJINI K T1/CHE/88Mrs. Female13 49.5010.00 1.00 1.25 1.0032.25 1.00- - -

3.00 -RAMANI BAI Y T1/CHE/20Ms. Female14 49.2310.00 4.00 1.5029.73 1.00- - -

3.00SONIA D T1/CHE/92Mrs. Female15 48.5810.00 1.25 1.0031.33 2.00- - - -

3.00 -JINI KUMARI  B T1/CHE/62Mrs. Female16 48.4510.00 1.0032.45 2.00- - - -

3.00ALWIN T T1/CHE/94Mr. Male17 47.4510.00 1.25 1.0029.20 3.00- - - -
2.00UGIN INBA RAJ N T1/CHE/106Mr. Male18 47.4010.00 2.5029.90 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -SONA SELVA MALAR S T1/CHE/5Ms. Female19 47.1310.00 1.0032.63 0.50- - - -

3.00JASMALA JOY Y T1/CHE/109Mrs. Female20 46.2810.00 2.7530.53- - - - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

5.00JEBA JENITTA A T1/CHE/102Miss. Female1 60.833.002.00 41.83 4.00 5.00- - - -
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5.00 -DHIVYA MOL P B T1/CHE/97Mrs. Female2 54.432.00 39.43 3.00 5.00- - - -

5.00 -PRIYADHARSHINI S T1/CHE/85Mrs. Female3 50.332.00 37.33 4.00 2.00- - - -
4.00 -VIJITHRA T T1/CHE/107Mrs. Female4 49.0540.05 5.00- - - - - -

4.00BRINDHA J T1/CHE/82Miss. Female5 47.952.2537.70 4.00- - - - - -

4.00JEBALENET J T1/CHE/84Mrs. Female6 47.071.0038.07 4.00- - - - - -

4.00GIGILA R T1/CHE/57Miss. Female7 46.341.5037.84 3.00- - - - - -

5.00SUJATHA SHALINI E R T1/CHE/54Miss. Female8 45.713.0033.71 4.00- - - - - -

5.00BELLA G R T1/CHE/35Mrs. Female9 45.681.502.00 33.18 4.00 - - - - -
5.00 -BENCELA M T1/CHE/66Mrs. Female10 45.6637.66 3.00- - - - - -

4.00JAABIL G T1/CHE/81Miss. Female11 45.612.002.00 34.61 3.00 - - - - -

5.00 -REEBA C V T1/CHE/103Mrs. Female12 45.4036.40 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JANIMATILDA J T1/CHE/73Miss. Female13 45.270.7537.52 4.00- - - - - -

3.00SHINING VINIL PRIYA T T1/CHE/60Mrs. Female14 45.003.0036.00 3.00- - - - - -

3.00RAJA NISHA R T1/CHE/87Miss. Female15 45.002.5035.50 4.00- - - - - -
4.00REMYA D S T1/CHE/68Miss. Female16 44.781.5036.28 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -ANISHIYA CHELLADAISY E R T1/CHE/104Miss. Female17 44.383.0034.38 3.00- - - - -

3.00JASMINE J T1/CHE/46Miss. Female18 44.370.5037.87 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JACQULIN SELVA ANGEL P T1/CHE/108Mrs. Female19 44.033.002.00 33.03 3.00 - - - - -

4.00SABIN RUBINA S T1/CHE/89Mrs. Female20 43.931.5035.43 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ASHA M T1/CHE/61Miss. Female21 43.850.7537.10 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -HERALDIN DEVA SUGI D T1/CHE/19Ms. Female22 43.8132.81 3.00 5.00- - - - -

5.00 -JEBAPRIYA M T1/CHE/18Ms. Female23 43.141.002.00 31.14 1.00 3.00- - -

5.00 -USHA BELL S T1/CHE/13Ms. Female24 43.002.00 33.00 3.00 - - - - -

3.00SHEELA PUSHPA DARLIN M T1/CHE/105Mrs. Female25 42.864.00 1.0034.36 0.50- - - - -

3.00SOFIA C M T1/CHE/70Mrs. Female26 42.473.002.00 32.47 2.00 - - - - -

5.00 -LUCKY CHANDRA PAUL T1/CHE/47Mrs. Female27 42.252.00 32.25 3.00 - - - - -
3.00 -DIANA S T1/CHE/48Miss. Female28 42.2032.20 4.00 3.00- - - - -

4.00JEBA ANUSHA S T1/CHE/72Mrs. Female29 42.053.002.00 31.05 2.00 - - - - -

3.00EDINSHA GLADIS E H T1/CHE/65Miss. Female30 42.050.5035.55 3.00- - - - - -
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5.00 -ANUBA S T1/CHE/96Mrs. Female31 41.642.00 31.64 3.00 - - - - -

5.00 -ANGEL S T1/CHE/99Mrs. Female32 40.9232.92 3.00- - - - - -

4.00JEBA JEEVITHA R S T1/CHE/34Ms. Female33 40.391.0032.39 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -EDWIN BRIGHT SINGH A T1/CHE/42Mr. Male34 40.3534.35 4.00- - - - - -

3.00ROSELIN JOTHI P T1/CHE/64Mrs. Female35 40.153.0031.15 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -JONA P T1/CHE/101Mrs. Female36 40.144.0031.14 1.00- - - - -
3.00 -JABARANI P T1/CHE/10Mrs. Female37 40.0834.08 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SREEJA V P T1/CHE/24Ms. Female38 39.8832.88 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SERLIN LINCY J R T1/CHE/21Ms. Female39 39.684.00 0.2531.43 1.00- - - - -

2.00 -SUJI L T1/CHE/17Mrs. Female40 39.5035.50 2.00- - - - - -

3.00BENILA Y T1/CHE/32Ms. Female41 39.452.0031.45 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -ARUL GRACE T T1/CHE/67Mrs. Female42 39.4332.43 3.00- - - - - -
4.00 -JOSELIN I T1/CHE/28Ms. Female43 39.332.00 30.33 3.00 - - - - -

2.00JAYA SUTHA T K T1/CHE/77Mrs. Female44 39.190.7532.44 4.00- - - - - -

2.00SUNITHA C K T1/CHE/98Mrs. Female45 38.400.2533.15 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -GIFTSON BOAZ B T1/CHE/79Mr. Male46 38.063.0032.06 1.00- - - - -

4.00VIMAL DANI P T1/CHE/6Ms. Female47 37.980.2530.73 3.00- - - - - -

3.00GEEN MAHIBA G T1/CHE/90Mrs. Female48 37.901.2529.65 4.00- - - - - -
3.00 -ESTHER I T1/CHE/58Ms. Female49 37.6031.60 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -BENITTA Y T1/CHE/69Mrs. Female50 37.4832.48 2.00- - - - - -

3.00MUTHUMONI SANGEETHA T T1/CHE/50Miss. Female51 37.250.7530.50 3.00- - - - - -

4.00KALA MARY N P T1/CHE/80Mrs. Female52 37.000.5031.50 1.00- - - - - -

4.00 -MENAHA RANI D T1/CHE/43Mrs. Female53 36.9729.97 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ANUSHA A T1/CHE/63Mrs. Female54 36.8931.89 3.00- - - - - -
2.00 -DENISH SHIBI N T1/CHE/74Mr. Male55 36.8331.83 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -VIJAYA KUMAR C M T1/CHE/30Mr. Male56 36.7529.75 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -ANITHA A T1/CHE/3Ms. Female57 36.3129.31 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -GILDA STAR Y T1/CHE/41Mrs. Female58 36.1032.60 0.50- - - - - -
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3.00 -SHIJULA LINDRY T1/CHE/25Ms. Female59 36.0832.58 0.50- - - - - -

4.00MINI JASMINE A T1/CHE/40Mrs. Female60 36.080.5031.08 0.50- - - - - -
3.00 -PRABEENA P T1/CHE/91Mrs. Female61 35.9332.43 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -JEBHA STARLING P T1/CHE/29Ms. Female62 35.611.0028.61 3.00- - - - -

3.00BENITHA ROSS E T1/CHE/12Ms. Female63 35.530.2531.78 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -JOHNSY SUGITHA S K T1/CHE/33Mrs. Female64 34.5831.08 0.50- - - - - -

2.00 -ASHA JORLES  R V T1/CHE/14Ms. Female65 34.4731.97 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEELA CHRISTOBEL S T1/CHE/8Ms. Female66 34.4728.47 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -SELVIN PRAGALATH PAUL S P T1/CHE/38Mr. Male67 34.2828.28 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -JOSEPHINE A T1/CHE/31Ms. Female68 33.9729.47 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -BEULA JEBA SELIN S T1/CHE/112Mrs. Female69 33.3329.83 0.50- - - - - -

3.00PREENING ORLAND V T1/CHE/44Mrs. Female70 33.310.5028.81 1.00- - - - - -

2.00AMUTHA GLADIS K P T1/CHE/39Ms. Female71 30.560.5027.56 0.50- - - - - -


